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COFFEE & TEA



Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Cortado
Macchiato

Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate

COFFEE & TEA

£1.70
£2.20
£2.85
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70
£2.85
£2.50
£0.50
£3.20

+ Cream or Marshmallows - Additional 50p
+ Cream & Marshmallows - Additional £1.00

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha

Iced Matcha Latte

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
London Fog

Variety of Syrups available for £0.50

£3.00
£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 390
£3.70

£3.20
£3.70
£ 3.50
£ 3.50

Breakfast Blend Tea
Earl Grey

Decaf Tea

Green Tea

Red Berry & Flower
Peppermint
Camonmile
Lemongrass & Ginger
+ Fresh Lemon

+ Honey

Caramel
Mocha
Vanilla

Strawberry

Passion Fruit
Mango
Strawberry

Passion Fruit & Lemon
Peach

Raspberry

Milk Alternatives available for £0.60

£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£0.50
£0.75

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.50



