

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE		TEA	
Single Espresso	£ 1.70	Breakfast Blend Tea	£ 2.00
Double Espresso	£ 2.20	Earl Grey	£ 2.50
Americano	£ 2.85	Decaf Tea	£ 2.00
Flat White	£ 3.00	Green Tea	£ 2.50
Latte	£ 3.20	Red Berry & Flower	£ 2.50
Cappuccino	£ 3.20	Peppermint	£ 2.50
Mocha	£ 3.70	Camomile	£ 2.50
Cortado	£ 2.85	Lemongrass & Ginger	£ 2.50
Macchiato	£ 2.50	+ Fresh Lemon	£ 0.50
Extra Shot	£ 0.50	+ Honey	£ 0.75
Hot Chocolate	£ 3.20		
+ Cream or Marshmallows - Additional 50p + Cream & Marshmallows - Additional £1.00		FRAPPÉ	
		Caramel	£ 3.85
ICED COFFEE		Mocha	£ 3.85
Iced Americano	£ 3.00	Vanilla	£ 3.85
Iced Latte	£ 3.50	Strawberry	£ 3.85
Iced Cappuccino	£ 3.50		
Iced Mocha			
	£ 3.90	SMOOTHIES	
Iced Matcha Latte	£ 3.90 £ 3.70	SMOOTHIES Passion Fruit	£ 4.75
Iced Matcha Latte			£ 4.75 £ 4.75
SPECIALS		Passion Fruit	
		Passion Fruit Mango Strawberry	£ 4.75
SPECIALS	£ 3.70	Passion Fruit Mango	£ 4.75
SPECIALS Chai Latte	£ 3.70 £ 3.20	Passion Fruit Mango Strawberry	£ 4.75
SPECIALS Chai Latte Dirty Chai Latte	£ 3.70 £ 3.20 £ 3.70	Passion Fruit Mango Strawberry ICED TEA	£ 4.75 £ 4.75